
 
Petroleum Collections 
Period From      Period To 06/30/1607/01/15

Product Receipts

Fuel Oil Gallons
Less Out-of-state Shipments
Gallons Feeable

1,450,267,832
69,213,467

1,381,054,365

Gasoline Gallons                                       Special Fuel          Total Gallons

Gallons Received (All products)

LPG
LNG

CNG

E85
Less Adjustments

Out-of-state Sales
U.S. Government Sales
Shrinkage
Tax Exempt Farm Sales
Miscellaneous
Total Adjustments

Gallons Taxable

-HighWay

-Aviation

 Gallons Taxable

Gasoline Gallons                                       Special Fuel                   Total Tax Collections

-HighWay
-Aviation

Total Taxes

Other Collections
Inspection Fees

License Fees
Cleanup Fund
Propane Fee
Surcharge

Organic Fuel
Total Collections

Highway                                                   Aviation                         GeneralRefunds & Fund Distribution

Total Collections

Less Refunds

 Net Fund Distribution

1,023,213,649

2,689,244
0

4,941,841

359,837,687

982,205,725

622,368,038

41,007,924

9,865,536

31,142,388

362,588,979

3,568,504,921

3,205,915,942

155,960,970
2,667,380

66,825,290
17,290,886

48,386
242,792,912

2,583,547,904

2,751,292

2,829,092,108

12,909,130

$638,617,300.75

2,586,299,196

$638,481,818.78
$135,481.97

$161,460,797.25

$153,418,944.93
$8,041,852.32

$800,078,098.00

$791,900,763.71
$8,177,334.29

$4,006,608.94
$12,350.00

$26,443,469.14
$302,108.34

$110,704,410.87
$321.18

$941,547,366.47

$791,900,763.71

$13,948,814.61

$8,177,334.29

$1,950,779.22

$141,469,268.47

$18,834.46

2,586,299,196 982,205,725

$777,951,949.10 $6,226,555.07

3,568,504,921

$141,450,434.01
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