## MINNESOTA · REVENUE

## **Petroleum Collections**

Period From	07/01/15	Period To	06/30/16		
Product Receipts					
Fuel Oil Gallons				1,450,267,832	
Less Out-of-state Shipments				69,213,467	
Gallons Feeable				1,381,054,365	
			<b>Gasoline Gallons</b>	Special Fuel	<b>Total Gallons</b>
Gallons Received (All products) LPG			2,829,092,108	1,023,213,649	
				2,689,244	
LNG				0	
CNG				4,941,841	
E85			12,909,130		
Less Adjustments	5				
Out-of-state Sales			155,960,970		
U.S. Government Sales			2,667,380	0.965.526	
Shrinkage Tax Exempt Farm Sales			66,825,290 17,290,886	9,865,536	
Miscellaneous			48,386	31,142,388	
Total Adjustments			242,792,912	41,007,924	
Gallons Taxable			2,586,299,196	982,205,725	3,568,504,921
-HighWay			2,583,547,904	622,368,038	3,205,915,942
-Aviation			2,751,292	359,837,687	362,588,979
Gallons Taxable			2,586,299,196	982,205,725	3,568,504,921
Tax Collections			<b>Gasoline Gallons</b>	<b>Special Fuel</b>	Total
-HighWay			\$638,481,818.78	\$153,418,944.93	\$791,900,763.71
-Aviation			\$135,481.97	\$8,041,852.32	\$8,177,334.29
Total Taxes			\$638,617,300.75	\$161,460,797.25	\$800,078,098.00
Other Collections Inspection Fees					\$4,006,608.94
License Fees					\$12,350.00
Cleanup Fund					\$26,443,469.14
Propane Fee					\$302,108.34
Surcharge					\$110,704,410.87
Organic Fuel					\$321.18 \$941,547,366.47
Total Collections					\$941,947,900.47
<b>Refunds &amp; Fund Distribution</b>			Highway	Aviation	General
Total Collections			\$791,900,763.71	\$8,177,334.29	\$141,469,268.47
Less Refunds			\$13,948,814.61	\$1,950,779.22	\$18,834.46
Net Fund Distrib	Net Fund Distribution		\$777,951,949.10	\$6,226,555.07	\$141,450,434.01